UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	112970 - GREYSTONE
CT Lien Solutions	48882410
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE 1
Fije with: Cook, IL	لــــ

Doc#: 1520315011 Fee: \$46.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 07/22/2015 08:41 AM Pg: 1 of 5

CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@woiterskiuwer.com	!!					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 112970 - GI	REYSTONE					
CT Lien Solutions 4888	2410					
P.O. Box 29071	Z 4 10					
Glendale, CA 91209-9071						
FIXT	URE 1					
		THE AB	OVE SDACE	IS EOD EII IN	NG OFFICE USI	E ONLY
File with: Cook, IL. 3. INITIAL FINANCING STATEM NT FILE NUMBER				-		
400329034 1/3/2014 CC II Cook		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13				
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the rir and ing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated with	respect to the securi	ty interest(s) of	Secured Party a	authorizing this Ter	mination
ASSIGNMENT (<u>full</u> or partial): Provide name of / ssignee in item 7a or 7b. For partial assignment, complete items 7 and <u>o nid</u> also indicate affected), <u>and</u> address of A d collateral in item	Assignee in Item 7c <u>an</u> B	nd name of Assi	gnor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem of tentified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured Pa	rty authorizing th	nis Continuation Si	tatement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	us of those three he	uan ta:				
Check one of these two boxes:	ne of these three bo	address: Complete		Complete item		Give record name
This Change affects	6', or ob; and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, <u>and</u>	tem 7c	to be deleted in i	tem 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	a - p ovide only on	e name (6a or 6b)				
OB. OROMARIZATION O PRIMIC	()					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERCEN	ZNAME	P	DDITIONAL NAME	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		46				
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide only	one name (7a x 7b) (use e	exact, full name; do i	not omit, modify, or a	bbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		3				
GREYSTONE SERVICING CORPORATION, INC.	,	(_),			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			T			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		<u>,</u>		,	,,,,	SUFFIX
				(),		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		15	STATE FUST	CODE	COUNTRY
419 Belle Air Lane	Warrenton			VA 2018		USA
#	ADD collateral	DELETE collater	al RES	STATE covered	collaters .	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						0
						5 _
						P.
						<u>'</u>
						S
						A A
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A			(9a or 9b) (nam	e of Assignor, if	this is an Assignme	ent) SC
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	de name of authoriz	ang Debtor				
Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC.						ᄩ
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			1			11.4
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Bravo Care	of Northbrook	Inc.	<u>_</u>			
18882410 ROSEWOOD CARE CENT				FHA_I	MULTI	
0002110						

1520315011 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for	orm		
1400329034 1/3/2014 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendme	ent form		
Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC.			
OR LOS NICHIGINALE			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		1	
ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINIT ALIS)	SUFFIX	1	
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing strement (Name of a current Debtor of record one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact full rame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviation)	required for indexing te any part of the Debt	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item tor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Bravo Care of Northbrook, Inc.			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST	FPERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Bravo Care of Northbrook, Inc 11701 Borman Drive, Suite 315, St. Lou Secured Party Name and Address: Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC 118 Welsh Road, Horsham, PA Secretary of Housing and Urban Development - 77 West Jackson Boule, GREYSTONE SERVICING CORPORATION, INC 419 Belle Air Lane, The complete information for Authorizer number 1 Secretary of Housing and Urban Development 77 West Jackson Boulevard Chicago, IL 60604 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 Secretary of Housing and Urban Development 77 West Jackson Boulevard Chicago, IL 60604	904.1 ard . Chicago, IL 6 Warrer ton, VA 20		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fix 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	ture filing See Exh		

1520315011 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

PARCEL 1:

THE EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE EAST HALF OF GOVERNMENT LOT 2 IN THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPTING FROM SAID TRACT THE SOUTH 17 FEET OF THE NORTH 50 FEET OF SAID EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 2 AFORESAID CONVEYED TO THE COUNTY OF COOK BY DEED RECORDED JANUARY 7, 1974 AS DOCUMENT 22587485), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

BEING SOMI TIMES DESCRIBED AS:

THE EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF LOT 3 IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPTING FROM SAID TRACT THE SOUTH 17 FEET OF THE NORTH 50 FEET OF SAID EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 2 AFORESAID CONVEYED TO THE COUNTY OF COOK BY DEED RECORDED JANUARY 7, 1974, AS DOCUMENT 1/25/87485), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PART DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC STREET IN PLAT OF DEDICATION RECORDED DECEMBER 11. 2002, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0021367331, DESCRIBED THEREIN AS FOLLOWS:

THAT PART OF THE EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 1.73 FEET OF LOT 3 IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION, OF THE EAST 1.2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1.4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT NORTHEAST COKNER OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF SAID LOT 3; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 24 MINUTES 21 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF SAID LOT 3, 200.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 35 MINUTES 39 SECONDS WEST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO SAID LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 33.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 04 DEGREES 36 MINUTES 31 SECONDS WEST, 65.04 FEET; THENCE NORTH 11 DEGREES 36 MINUTES

1520315011 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

32 SECONDS EAST, 16.49 FEET; THENCE NORTH 06 DEGREES 08 MINUTES 34 SECONDS WEST, 133.93 FEET; THENCE NORTH 28 DEGREES 54 MINUTES 03 SECONDS WEST, 24.72 FEET; THENCE NORTH 70 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 23 SECONDS WEST, 21.20 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 24 MINUTES 21 SECONDS EAST, 56.50 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 33 MINUTES 22 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3, 82.36 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, EXCEPTING THEREFROM ALL THAT PART THEREOF LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LAKE COOK ROAD AS WIDENED BY DEED RECORDED JANUARY 7, 1974, AS DOCUMENT 22587485, BEING A LINE 50 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 3, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

SAID EXCLPTION PARCEL BEING ALSO DESCRIBED AS:

THAT PART OF THE EAST 313 FEET OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE EAST HALF OF GOVERNMENT LOT 2 IN THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE EAST HALF OF SAID GOVERNMENT LOT 2; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 24 MINUTES 21 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE EAST LINE OF THE WEST 473 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE EAST HALF OF SAID GOVERNMENT LOT 2, A DISTANCE OF 300.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 35 MINUTES 39 SECONDS WEST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO SAID LAST DESCRIBED LINE, 33.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 04 DEGREES 06 MINUTES 31 SECONDS WEST, 65.04 FEET; THENCE NORTH 11 DEGREES 38 MINUTES 32 SECONDS EAS (. 16.49 FEET; THENCE NORTH 06 DEGREES 08 MINUTES 34 SECONDS WEST, 133 52 FEET; THENCE NORTH 28 DEGREES 54 MINUTES 03 SECONDS WEST, 24.72 FET; THENCE NORTH 70 DEGREES 59 MINUTES 23 SECONDS WEST, 21.20 FF2T; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 24 MINUTES 21 SECONDS EAST, 56.50 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID GOVERNMENT LOT 2; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 33 MOUTES 22 SECONDS EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2, 82.36 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, EXCEPTING THEREFROM ALL THAT PART LYING NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LAKE COOK ROAD AS WIDENED BY DEED RECORDED JANUARY 7, 1974, AS DOCUMENT 22587485, BEING A LINE 50 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 2, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

1520315011 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL 2:

THE WEST 160.00 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 2 IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN NUMBERS:

04-06-101-007 (Parcel 1)

04-06-101-006 (Parcel 2)

STREET ADDRESS:

4101 LAKE COOK ROAD, NORTHBROOK, IL A Property of Cook County Clark's Office

4828-4558-7458.1